INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY (IGNOU)
JSS COLLEGE VIDYAGIRI DHARWAD STUDY CENTRE (1303)

Theory Counseling Schedule
CONSALIDATED ONLINE CLASSES TIME TABLE JULY TO DECEMBER 2020

Sl
no

Counselors Name

Course

Course
Code

Date

Time

ZOOM
Meeting ID

Password

01

DR. SHOUKAT ALI

MEC

MEC-101

24/01/2021
31/01/2021
07/02/2021

09.00am to 11.00am

3183187665

886746

02

DR. R.V.CHITAGPPI

BDP
BAPAH

BEVAE-181

24/01/2021
31/01/2021
07/02/2021

09.00am to 11.00am

8955904746

7fQ8Bm

03

SRI. NAGARA]J PATIL

BDP

BEGLA-135

24/01/2021
31/01/2021
07/02/2021

11.15am to 01.15pm

6881697489

298589

04

SMT. N.L.GUDDIN

MEC

MEC-102

24/01/2021
31/01/2021
07/02/2021

11.15am to 01.15pm

2230122201

6qYYkz

05

MISS. SAHAN HONGAL

BAPAH

BPAC-101

24/01/2021
31/01/2021
07/02/2021

11.15am to 01.15pm

8613612738

12345

06

MISS. SAHAN HONGAL

BAPAH

BPAC-102

24/01/2021
31/01/2021
07/02/2021

02.00pm to 04.00pm

79443103231

cqnzN3

07

SRI. RAVIVARMA
JOSHI

BDP

BEGLA-136

24/01/2021
31/01/2021
07/02/2021

02.00pm to 04.00pm

6579690698

v5fwXj

Co-ordinator 1303




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY (IGNOU)
JSS COLLEGE VIDYAGIRI DHARWAD STUDY CENTRE (1303)

Mobile No.Theory Counseling Schedule

Sl

Course

Z00M

Counselors Name Course Mobile No ) Password
no Code Meeting ID
01 | DR.SHOUKAT ALI MEC MEC-101 9448529867 | 3183187665 886746
02 | DR. R.V.CHITAGPPI BABPDX'H BEVAE-181 9886254860 8955904746 7fQ8Bm
03 | SRI. NAGARA]J PATIL BDP BEGLA-135 | 9632011568 | 6881697489 298589
04 | SMT.N.L.GUDDIN MEC MEC-102 9880361005 |2230122201 6qYYkz
05 | MISS. SAHAN HONGAL BAPAH BPAC-101 8431575485 | 8613612738 12345
06 | MISS. SAHAN HONGAL BAPAH BPAC-102 8431575485 | 79443103231 cqnzN3
07 SRI. RAVIVARMA BDP BEGLA-136 8867691491 6579690698 v5fwXj

JOSHI




